
D u c h eÍa 1"%; grorh e m i e r

Product
Product number
Batch number

Quality
Production date

Expiry date

Packaging and storage

CERTIFICATE OF CONTENT

MS BASAL SALT MIXTURE
M0221
P14893
Duchefa
l4-05-2018
t4-05-2021

in a well closed container at room tempemfure, protected from moisture

FORMULA, INGREDIENTS PER LITER

Potassium Nitrate

Ammonium Nitrate

Potassium Dihydrogen Phosphate

Magnesium Sulphate Anhydrous

MS Micro Elements (M0301)

Calcium Chloride Anhvdrous

1900.00 mg/l

1650.00 mg/l

170,00 mg/l

180.54 mg/l

69,53 mg/l

332.02 mgtl

Batch number

Batch numb€r

Batch number

Batch number

Batch number

Batch number

t 013547/013546

: 013314

: 013536

: 013337

: P14896

: 013490

drs. Q. de Hoog, pharmacist
Departrnent of Quality Control Duchefa B.V.

Thc buyer is responsible to tcst each batch to ensure the product is suitable for its specific purpose.
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